PART NUMBER CHART
NOTES:
1. MATERIAL: 16 GAUGE (.060") 1008 CRS
2. SHEET METAL SURFACES FINISH:
     A. ZINC ELECTROPLATED ENTIRE PART
     B. POWDER COAT  OUTER SURFACES GOTHIC BLACK TEXTURED
3.  PACKAGING : PACKAGE INDIVIDUALLY IN CARTON BOX
4. INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION QR CODE IS PRINTED ON THE PRODUCT LABEL.
FG P/N SAP P/N DESCRIPTION
CORESM-00350 1821351201 EMERGENCY LIGHTING BYPASS 350mA SINGLE CHANNEL
CORESM-00500 1821351202 EMERGENCY LIGHTING BYPASS 500mA SINGLE CHANNEL
CORESM-00700 1821351203 EMERGENCY LIGHTING BYPASS 700mA SINGLE CHANNEL
CORESM-01050 1821351204 EMERGENCY LIGHTING BYPASS 1050mA SINGLE CHANNEL
CORESM-00880 1821351206 EMERGENCY LIGHTING BYPASS 880mA SINGLE CHANNEL
COREDM-00350 1821351211 EMERGENCY LIGHTING BYPASS 350mA  DUAL CHANNEL
COREDM-00500 1821351212 EMERGENCY LIGHTING BYPASS 500mA  DUAL CHANNEL
COREDM-00700 1821351213 EMERGENCY LIGHTING BYPASS 700mA   DUAL CHANNEL
COREDM-01050 1821351214 EMERGENCY LIGHTING BYPASS 1050mA   DUAL CHANNEL
COREDM-00880 1821351216 EMERGENCY LIGHTING BYPASS 880mA   DUAL CHANNEL
167105
105
FORMAT: master-tb-prod-A2
REVISION: J